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Re-Evaluation Application Form for BA/B.Com/B.ScBBA/BCA

Student Reg No: Term / Semester:
Student Name: Exam Month:
Exam Type: Program Level: UG
Program Name: Displine:
Re-evaluation Applied Courses
SI. No. | Term | QP Code Course Code Course Name
1
2
3
4
5
Sl. No. Fee Name Per Course/Paper Fee No. of Papers Amount (Rs)
1 Re-evaluation
Total Amount
Receipt Details:

Re-evaluation Fee Payment Details

Transaction ID

Transaction Date and Time

Payment Reference No.

Transaction Amount

Remarks

Fee Details:
1. Re-evaluation for BBA/BCA: Rs 2200/- Per Paper
2. Re-evaluation for BA/B.Com/B.Sc: Rs 1300/- Per Paper




